






Pippa Auger <deputy.clerk@haslemeretc.org>

Fwd: Street Trading Consent Application - Haslemere Events
Holly Appleton <Holly.Appleton@waverley.gov.uk> Wed, Jul 24, 2024 at 3:56 PM
To: "info@surrey-chambers.co.uk" <info@surrey-chambers.co.uk>, Catherine Knight
<Catherine.Knight@waverley.gov.uk>, "highways@surreycc.gov.uk" <highways@surreycc.gov.uk>, Adrian Selby
<adrian.selby@surreycc.gov.uk>, "sfrs.firesafety@surreycc.gov.uk" <sfrs.firesafety@surreycc.gov.uk>,
"parking@guildford.gov.uk" <parking@guildford.gov.uk>, "waverley@surrey.police.uk" <waverley@surrey.police.uk>,
Jeanette Guy <Jeanette.Guy@waverley.gov.uk>, Richard Homewood <Richard.Homewood@waverley.gov.uk>, Suzanne
Robinson <Suzanne.Robinson@waverley.gov.uk>, Zoe Barker-Lomax <Zoe.Barker-Lomax@waverley.gov.uk>, Peter
Nicholson <Peter.Nicholson@waverley.gov.uk>, Terry Weldon <Terry.Weldon@waverley.gov.uk>, Haslemere Clerk
<town.clerk@haslemeretc.org>, Deputy Clerk Haslemere TC <deputy.clerk@haslemeretc.org>
Cc: Environmental Health <environmentalhealth@waverley.gov.uk>

Dear All,

 

Waverley Borough Council is currently in receipt of an application for a Street Trading Consent from ‘Haslemere
Events’ to trade from the High Street and West Street, Haslemere between the hours of 09:00 – 14:00 on the first
Saturday of the month (excluding December) and 10:00 – 16:00 on Sunday 1st December 2024 (the application form
incorrectly states 2023).  Please find attached details of the application (redacted where appropriate), including:

 

Application form
Map of proposed trading locations (indicative only)
Christmas Market Event Management Plan

 

 

Our Street Trading policy requires that you are informed of any relevant applications, but you do not have to do
anything unless you wish to object to the application.

 

The details are on our website M3 Licensing Online (waverley.gov.uk).  If you wish to comment or object to this
application, you can reply to this email or email environmentalhealth@waverley.gov.uk.

 

Details of the matters that can be considered for valid objections are contained within Waverley Borough Council’s
Street Trading Policy on the Waverley website Street Trading

 

If you are not the person to deal with this query within your organisation, please pass this on to the correct person and
advise me accordingly.

 

The last date for relevant objections is 21st August 2024.

 

Regards,

 

Holly Appleton

Senior Environmental Health Officer

Waverley Borough Council

https://licensing.waverley.gov.uk/MVM/Online/EGov/License_Registers/StdDetails.aspx?PT=&TYPE=LicenceRegistersFullDetailsPK&PARAM0=%27WK/202402447%27&PARAM1=0&XSLT=/mvm/SiteFiles/Skins/Waverley//xslt/Licensing/LicenceRegistersDetails.xsl&FT=Licence%20Details&LAYOUT=UE&DAURI=EGov
mailto:environmentalhealth@waverley.gov.uk
mailto:environmentalhealth@waverley.gov.uk
https://www.waverley.gov.uk/Services/Business-and-licensing/Licences-and-registrations/Street-trading
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